
51 Bald Eagle Drive
Marco Island, Florida

cityofmarcoisland.com
City of Marco Island Florida

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-1492 Name:

Status:Type: City Council Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/9/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/19/2021

Title: Resolution Approving a Local Agency Program (LAP) Supplemental Agreement with the Florida
Department of Transportation (FDOT) for the Construction of the Inlet Drive Sidewalk/Shared Use
Pathway Project and to increase funding for the Project to $579,350.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 21-18, 2. FDOT Supplemental Agreement for Inlet Drive

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Marco Island Florida Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

